
Judge's Signatures

Flip Or Treat 2014
Meet Results
Oct 25-26, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 10/27/2014 12:58:46 PM

Women / 5 / Middle A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tiana Moyrong533
San Mateo

9.100 9.000 9.5009.525 37.125
1T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Yuval Mazor551
West Valley

9.100 9.400 9.1509.050 36.700
1T 1 4T 5 2 

2 

Kathryn Nguyen532
San Mateo

9.050 8.725 8.9009.250 35.925
3T 6 2 8 3 

3 

Bethany Iwami520
Novato

9.000 9.200 9.3758.125 35.700
5 2T 13 2T 4 

4 

Karen Lei552
West Valley

8.950 9.200 8.8008.700 35.650
6 2T 9 10 5 

5 

Arwyn Guinto536
San Mateo

9.050 8.550 9.1008.900 35.600
3T 9 8 6 6 

6 

Grace Harms547
West Valley

8.750 9.150 8.3008.950 35.150
10 4 7 12 7 

7 

Victoria Gladstone511
High Definition

8.900 8.400 8.8259.000 35.125
7T 10 6 9 8 

8 

Camille Silva505
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.350 9.2258.600 35.075
7T 11 10 4 9 

9 

Shannon Sowersby503
Gymnastics Zone

8.700 8.650 9.0508.575 34.975
11 7 11 7 10 

10 

Breanne Evans510
High Definition

8.300 7.800 9.3759.150 34.625
12 13 3 2T 11 

11 

Mackenzie Newell523
Performance

8.250 8.250 8.5509.050 34.100
13 12 4T 11 12 

12 

Gianna Wemple524
Performance

8.900 8.575 8.2758.250 34.000
7T 8 12 13 13 

13 

Ju-Lian Toh555
Sweet's

8.200 6.850 7.6758.100 30.825
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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